
 

SMALL WORKS ROSTER 
BID INFORMATION WORKSHEET 

 

 

PROJECT NAME AND NUMBER: 

Embassy Loop Tree Removal               SMA-22-019 

 
 

Contractor Name 
Contractor 
License No. 

Bid Date Bid Amount 

New Day Arborist NEWDADA871PP 8/11/22 $18,126.30 

    

    

    

    

    

    

    

    

 

 

CONTRACT AWARDED TO: 

Contractor Name Contract Amount Date Awarded 

New Day Arborist $18,126.30 8/29/22 

 

COMMENTS: 

2 large cottonwoods leaning over homes. Contacted 4 contractors from MRSC roster and 
New Day Arborist was only response and due to previous experience were selected to do 
the work. 
 
 

Completed By: Kathryn Myklebust Date: 1/13/23 
  
 


